

**Kartar Singh & Ors. vs. State of H.P. & Ors. a/w
connected matters**

**CWP No.946 of 2023 a/w CWPs No.948, 949,
950 and 995 of 2023**

28.10.2024 Present: Mr. Amrick Singh, Advocate, for the
petitioner(s).

Mr. Rajpal Thakur, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after six weeks. In the
meanwhile, pleadings be completed.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

October 28, 2024
(Rishi)